HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

132922- 32
241382- 46
153922- 80
132922- 32
243237-58
112519- 96
153922- 80
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
243237-58
182153- 84
241268- 29
241382-46
111819-75
105233- 85
309914- 96
132922- 32
302172-17
241268- 29
241268- 29
309914- 96
111819-75
132922- 32
241268- 29
241268- 29
132922- 32
243237-58
181310-17
241268- 29
182153- 84
111819-75
307435-42
241382- 46
112519- 96
132922- 32
308421- 58
181310-17
195109- 42
112519- 96
153922- 80
132922- 32
109627-17
132922- 32
105233- 85
241382-46
112519- 96
182153- 84
181310- 17
111819-75
241268- 29
308826- 75
109627-17
307435-42
308421- 58
132922- 32
309225- 86
112519- 96
153368-11
181310- 17
308421- 58
147701- 67
112519- 96
182153- 84
182153- 84
309213-74
307435-42
195109-42
111819-75
198639- 80
241268- 29
153922- 80
144299- 60

BORZSEl CHER & THOMAS
DECERF M CHAEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS
DECAMP JULI EN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEG VES FERNAND

DEG VES FERNAND

DEG VES FERNAND
DECAMP JULI EN

GAROT YVES

LARDI NO' S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL

ALBERT M CHEL

CAPPE- ZI COT ROBERT
COPETTE- M OTTO
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LARDI NO' S M CHEL

LARDI NO' S M CHEL
COPETTE- M OTTO

ALBERT M CHEL

BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
LARDI NO S M CHEL

LARDI NO S M CHEL
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
DECAMP JULI EN

COLETTE - THI Rl ONET
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
GAROT YVES

ALBERT M CHEL

PENE- W LLOT

DECERF M CHAEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE
COLETTE - THI Rl ONET
SAMBON FRANZ

HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
PENE FRANZ

BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
CAPPE- ZI COT ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
GAROT YVES

COLETTE - THI Rl ONET
ALBERT M CHEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
PENE FRANZ

PENE- W LLOT

GU MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
DEG VES FERNAND
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
RENARD ERI C

COLETTE - THI Rl ONET
GU MAN NI COLAE
LACANNE LEON
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
GAROT YVES

GAROT YVES

TOLBECQ MAXI VE

PENE- W LLOT

SAMBON FRANZ

ALBERT M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY

LARDI NO S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

Geneent

VI LLERS
AUVELAI
NAMUR
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
NAMUR
EM NES
TI LLI ER
HAM S/ S
MEUX
AUVELAI
EM NES

BOUGE
TI LLI ER
FLAW NN
DHUY
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
EM NES
NAMUR
RHI SNES
MERDCRP
DHUY
MEUX

TI LLI ER
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
ST- DEN
EM NES
EM NES
BOUCE
NAMUR
LOYERS
DHUY
VEDRI N
TI LLI ER
BOUCE
HANNUT
DHUY
MEUX
MEUX
BOUCE
EM NES
FLAW NN
AUVELAI
WARET- L
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM
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254623
276142
256975
2
256473
261903
2
257269
2
3
2
259590
244105
2
242231
254283
258595
3
264416

WOITOITEABBNNWN

264131
6
2
3
256425
3
2
6
255093
2
250518
3
3

7
256445

25698

ORONNNNNP,OWABRANOO

256466
4

3
279152
6
4
5
255410
3
2
5
261619
8
4
262278

Ri ng
Bague

100233120
104899319
101591520
103720519
111779718
117086617
105161819
103717019
111877818
111864418
104367219
108176018
104549719
103815019
104050419
104372719
104555119
103727019
105935520
101774720
104546619
108173918
101516620
100234320
104549019
101776820
100233420
104367619
103941019
101777020
108174418
100518820
108186218
112408218
101528120
100233320
100213420
100320720
115320115
108164818
115508419
103722119
118180518
100234520
101540020
115983119
115997415
117089317
110725218
104052919
111904618
100511720
101573020
116480818
103732319
100238020
111877318
118326516
100273320
100317520
103739119
104934219
108164118
101551220
115918915
114257517
115914317
104363419
101518120
112416318
101774920
101592020
100030020

Snel h.
Vit esse

1208.
1206.
1204.
1204.
1200.
1200.
1198.
1198.
1195.
1194.
1192.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1175.
1174.
1174.



184970- 88
111819-75
308826- 75
302172-17
308421- 58
153368-11
241268- 29
198639- 80
153368- 11
195109- 42
309914- 96
309213-74
241382- 46
309225- 86
182153- 84
241268- 29
109627- 17
111819-75
132922- 32
153368-11

OVART JEAN- MVARC
ALBERT M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
GUI MAN NI COLAE
RENARD ERI C

LARDI NO S M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY

RENARD ERI C

SAMBON FRANZ
COPETTE-M OTTO
TOLBECQ MAXI ME

DECERF M CHAEL

DEQ VES FERNAND
GARCT YVES

LARDI NO S M CHEL

PENE FRANZ

ALBERT M CHEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
RENARD ERI C

MARI LLE
AUVELAI
ST- DEN
Al SCHE-
BOUCE
VEDRI N
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
VEDRI N
FLAW NN
VI LLERS
BOUGE
VERDORP
LOYERS
MEUX
HAM S/ S
EM NES
AUVELAI
NAMUR
VEDRI N

10 10 277854 BE
17 16 6 BE
7 7 2 BE
10 3 2 BE
19 7 4 BE
13 1 2 BE
19 7 9 BE
5 1 2 BE
13 2 3 BE
6 1 3 BE
6 5 3 BE
5 5 2 BE
9 3 5 BE
9 1 5 BE
13 6 6 BE
19 17 10 BE
10 1 3 BE
17 5 7 BE
21 6 10 BE
13 8 4 BE

114925020
101517320
100512920
101579620
100220220
115724319
104548719
117200416
103796219
104363519
115923617
111836418
104897119
111873818
101550820
101776020
116651415
104053019
100232820
100271420

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

132922- 32
153922- 80
241268- 29
111819-75
132922- 32
241268- 29
132922- 32
241268- 29
111819-75
112519- 96
132922- 32
308421- 58
181310-17
132922- 32
105233- 85
308826- 75
109627- 17
132922- 32
153368-11
181310- 17
182153- 84
111819-75
241268- 29
153922- 80
144299- 60
184970- 88
111819-75
308826- 75
302172-17
308421- 58
182153- 84
241268- 29
132922- 32
153368-11
153368- 11
153368-11
243237-58
308421- 58
132922- 32
308421-58
302172-17
105233- 85
105233- 85
112519- 96

12-06-21
Naam
Nom
BORZSEI CHER & THQVAS

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
CAPPE- ZI COT ROBERT
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
PENE FRANZ

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
RENARD ERI C

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
GARCT YVES

ALBERT M CHEL

LARDI NO S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

OVART JEAN- MARC
ALBERT M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
GUI MAN NI COLAE

GARCT YVES

LARDI NO S M CHEL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

DECAMP JULI EN

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
CAPPE- ZI COT' ROBERT
CAPPE- ZI COT ROBERT
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN

TI LLI ER
NAMUR
RHI SNES
ST- DEN
EM NES
NAMUR
VEDRI N
TI LLI ER
MEUX
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM
MARI LLE
AUVELAI
ST- DEN
Al SCHE-
BOUCE
MEUX
HAM S/ S
NAMUR
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
EM NES
BOUCE
NAMUR
BOUGE
Al SCHE-
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
DHUY

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
11 3 254623 BE
6 1 256975 BE
12 1 244105 BE
7 2 242231 BE
11 7 2 BE
12 11 2 BE
11 11 3 BE
12 12 3 BE
7 6 2 BE
4 1 261903 BE
11 9 4 BE
12 5 255093 BE
5 5 264131 BE
11 6 5 BE
17 12 254283 BE
7 3 256987 BE
4 1 256445 BE
11 5 6 BE
10 10 256466 BE
5 1 2 BE
4 4 259590 BE
7 1 3 BE
12 6 4 00
6 5 2 BE
3 1 262278 BE
7 7 277854 BE
7 7 4 BE
77 2 BE
8 1 264416 BE
12 6 2 BE
4 1 2 BE
12 10 5 BE
11 2 7 BE
10 5 2 BE
10 6 3 BE
10 4 4 BE
3 2 256473 BE
12 12 3 BE
11 1 8 BE
12 2 4 BE
8 5 2 BE
17 1 2 BE
17 8 3 BE
4 4 2 BE

100233120
101591520
101774720
101516620
100234320
101776820
100233420
101777020
100518820
101528120
100233320
100213420
100320720
100234520
101540020
100511720
101573020
100238020
100273320
100317520
101551220
101518120
101774920
101592020
100030020
114925020
101517320
100512920
101579620
100220220
101550820
101776020
100232820
100271420
100270320
100272020
101523220
100211920
502711420
100215220
100153020
101538520
101538920
101529920

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng

JR

Best at



Vi tesse

Snel h.

Snel h.

Snel h.
Vit esse

G

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 9 2 276142 BE 104899319 15. 46461
2 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 9 9 2 BE 103815019 15.53531
3 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 6 3 258595 BE 104555119 15. 40370
4 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 6 1 2 BE 108173918 15. 43000
5 181310-17 COLETTE - THI RI ONET TILLIER 8 3 264131 BE 103941019 15.49131
6 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 9 1 3 BE 112408218 16. 00341
7 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 8 8 2 BE 100320720 15.52041
8 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 9 6 4 BE 115983119 16. 04181
9 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 8 1 3 BE 110725218 15. 55031

10 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 8 4 4 BE 100317520 15.57461

11 147701-67 LACANNE LEON HANNUT 8 6 279152 BE 104934219 16.10380

12 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 5 4 261619 BE 112416318 15.57300

13 184970-88 OVART JEAN MARC MARI LLE 10 10 277854 BE 114925020 16. 11350

14 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 5 1 2 BE 117200416 15.58380

15 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 6 5 3 BE 115923617 15.56480

16 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 9 3 5 BE 104897119 16.11591

17 147701-67 LACANNE LEON HANNUT 8 4 2 BE 104933519 16.21300

18 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 8 6 5 BE 100442220 16.09030

19 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 5 3 3 BE 104941219 16.07100

HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
MELUN 12-06-21 21 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 12. 15

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 181310-17 COLETTE - THI RI ONET TILLIER 5 5 264131 BE 100320720 15.52041
2 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 5 1 2 BE 100317520 15.57461
3 184970- 88 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 7 7 277854 BE 114925020 16. 11350
4 181310-17 COLETTE - THI RI ONET TILLIER 5 3 3 BE 100442220 16. 09030
5 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 5 2 4 BE 100320520 16. 17570
6 184970-88 OVART JEAN MARC MARILLE 7 3 2 BE 112855620 16. 35010
7 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 1 1 258595 BE 101696220 16.33220

HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
MELUN 12-06-21 70 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 6 LACHER: 12. 15

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 7 254623 BE 100233120 15. 24070
2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 14 2 BE 103720519 15. 33310
3 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 9 4 257269 BE 103717019 15.37311
4 309225-86 DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 9 6 2 BE 111877818 15.37371
5 309225-86 DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 9 2 3 BE 111864418 15. 38201
6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 4 3 BE 103727019 15. 37560
7 132922-32 BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 12 4 BE 100234320 15. 40460
8 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 21 21 5 BE 100233420 15.41170
9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 19 6 BE 100233320 15.43240

10 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 19 6 255093 BE 100213420 15.44110

11 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 2 7 BE 103722119 15. 45100

12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 11 8 BE 100234520 15.45430

13 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 19 15 2 BE 103732319 15. 49140

14 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 9 9 BE 100238020 15. 48510

15 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 9 8 4 BE 111877318 15.51131

16 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 13 13 256466 BE 100273320 15.51170

17 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 19 18 3 BE 103739119 15.50190

18 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXI ME BOUGE 5 1 255410 BE 114257517 15.51150

19 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 19 7 4 BE 100220220 15.52400

20 153368-11 RENARD ERIC VEDRIN 13 1 2 BE 115724319 15.53510

21 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 13 2 3 BE 103796219 15.54470

22 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXI ME BOUGE 5 5 2 BE 111836418 15. 54060

23 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 9 1 5 BE 111873818 15.55491

24 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 21 6 10 BE 100232820 15.54330

HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
MELUN 12-06-21 33 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 3 LACHER: 12. 15

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMJUR 11 3 254623 BE 100233120 15.24070

1346. 3805



RPOOOO~NOUIRWN

e

132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32
153368- 11
308421- 58
132922- 32
153368- 11

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
GUI VAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
RENARD ERI C

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
RENARD ERI C

11 7 2 BE
11 11 3 BE
11 9 4 BE
12 5 255093 BE
11 6 5 BE
11 5 6 BE
10 10 256466 BE
12 6 2 BE
11 2 7 BE
10 5 2 BE

100234320
100233420
100233320
100213420
100234520
100238020
100273320
100220220
100232820
100271420

RPOOOO~NOUIRWN

e

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

153922- 80
243237-58
112519- 96
153922- 80
243237-58
182153- 84
241268- 29
111819-75
105233- 85
302172-17
241268- 29
241268- 29
111819-75
241268- 29
241268- 29
243237-58
241268- 29
182153- 84
111819-75
307435-42
112519- 96
195109- 42
112519- 96
153922- 80
109627-17
105233- 85
112519- 96
182153- 84
111819-75
241268- 29
308826- 75
109627-17
307435-42
112519- 96
112519- 96
182153- 84
182153- 84
307435-42
195109- 42
111819-75
241268- 29
153922- 80
144299- 60
111819-75
308826- 75
302172-17
241268- 29
195109- 42
182153- 84
241268- 29
109627- 17

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
GAROT YVES

LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
CAPPE- ZI COT' ROBERT
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GAROT YVES

ALBERT M CHEL
PENE- W LLOT
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
SAMBON FRANZ
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE FRANZ
CAPPE- ZI COT ROBERT
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
GARCT YVES

ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
PENE FRANZ
PENE- W LLOT
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
GAROT YVES

GAROT YVES
PENE- W LLOT

SAMBON FRANZ
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
ALBERT M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
SAMBON FRANZ

GAROT YVES

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PENE FRANZ

AUVELAI
RHI SNES
Al SCHE-
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
EM NES
HAM S/ S
MEUX

AUVELAI
EM NES

RHI SNES
DHUY
MEUX
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
ST- DEN
EM NES
EM NES
DHUY
DHUY
MEUX
MVEUX
EM NES
FLAW NN
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM
AUVELAI
ST- DEN
Al SCHE-
HAM S/ S
FLAW NN

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
12 7 256975 BE
6 3 256473 BE
14 2 261903 BE
12 3 2 BE
6 2 2 BE
13 3 259590 BE
19 9 244105 BE
17 9 242231 BE
27 1 254283 BE
10 1 264416 BE
19 1 2 BE
19 5 3 BE
17 6 2 BE
19 3 4 BE
19 18 5 BE
6 5 3 BE
19 19 6 BE
13 2 2 BE
17 15 3 BE
5 1 256425 BE
14 11 2 BE
6 2 250518 BE
14 9 3 BE
12 6 3 BE
10 2 256445 BE
27 20 2 BE
14 4 4 BE
13 11 3 BE
17 1 4 BE
19 8 7 BE

7 3 256987 BE
10 3 2 BE
5 2 2 BE
14 3 5 BE
14 1 6 BE
13 13 4 BE
13 8 5 BE

5 5 3 BE

6 4 2 BE
17 3 5 BE
19 12 8 00
12 11 4 BE
4 2 262278 BE
17 16 6 BE

7 7 2 BE
10 3 2 BE
19 7 9 BE

6 1 3 BE
13 6 6 BE
19 17 10 BE
10 1 3 BE

101591520
111779718
117086617
105161819
104367219
108176018
104549719
104050419
104372719
105935520
101774720
104546619
101516620
104549019
101776820
104367619
101777020
108174418
100518820
108186218
101528120
115320115
108164818
115508419
118180518
101540020
115997415
117089317
104052919
111904618
100511720
101573020
116480818
118326516
108164118
101551220
115918915
115914317
104363419
101518120
101774920
101592020
100030020
101517320
100512920
101579620
104548719
104363519
101550820
101776020
116651415

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 153922-80 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

SAINT-D 6 1 256975 BE 101591520 15. 35041

1284. 4362
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241268- 29
111819-75
241268- 29
241268- 29
111819-75
112519- 96
105233- 85
308826- 75
109627-17
182153- 84
111819-75
241268- 29
153922- 80
144299- 60
111819-75
308826- 75
302172-17
182153- 84
241268- 29
243237-58
302172-17
105233- 85
105233- 85
112519- 96
144299- 60

LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
CAPPE- ZI COT' ROBERT
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
PENE FRANZ

GAROT YVES

ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
ALBERT M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

GARCT YVES
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

CAPPE- ZI COT' ROBERT
CAPPE- ZI COT' ROBERT
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
DHUY
RHI SNES
ST- DEN
EM NES
MEUX
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM
AUVELAI
ST- DEN
Al SCHE-
MEUX
HAM S/ S
EM NES
Al SCHE-
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
DHUY
ST- GERM
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244105
242231
2
3
2
261903
254283
256987
256445
259590
3
4
2
262278
4
2
264416
2
5
256473

NNWNDN

101774720
101516620
101776820
101777020
100518820
101528120
101540020
100511720
101573020
101551220
101518120
101774920
101592020
100030020
101517320
100512920
101579620
101550820
101776020
101523220
100153020
101538520
101538920
101529920
101557120



